

Pachet birotica

I.D.: 63542844

Data publicarii	26.11.21	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.275,13 RON - 8.275,13 RON

Descriere: CD VERBATIM + PLIC = 4000 buc x 1.092 = 4368 . TONER ML2165 = 3buc x 125.21 = 375.63. FOLIE LAMINARE A4 = 4 buc x 35.3 = 141.2 , FOLIE LAMINARE A5 = 6 buc X 33.61= 201.66 , HARTIE A4 =25buc x 12.61=315.25 , USB STICK 8 gb = 2 buc x 25.21 = 50.42 , TONER M1132 = 2 BUC X 71.43=142.86, PRELUNGITOR 4p/3m = 4buc x 49.58 = 198.32 , ETICHETE AUTOCOLANTE A4 = 15 buc X 0.84 =12.6 , COS GUNOI = 15 buc X 57.98 = 869.7 , SFOARA = 20 buc X 4.2 = 84 ,MARKER = 10 buc X 3.78=37.8 , DOSAR PLASTIC = 180 buc X 0.84 = 151.2 , PIX GEL = 45 buc X 2.52 = 113.4 , PASTA CORECTOARE = 2 buc X 3.36 = 6.72 , BANDA CORECTOARE = 6 buc X 4.2 = 25.2 , DOSAR CU SINA = 100 buc X 0.84 = 84 , BIBLIORAFT = 100 buc X 7.56 = 756 , FOLIE PLASTIC = 4 BUC X 12.61 = 50.44 , DECAPSATOR = 1buc X 4.2 = 4.2 , AGRAFE = 10 buc X 2.52 = 25.2 , CAPSE 24/6 = 10 buc X 1.68 = 16.8 , CALCULATOR BIROU = 1 buc X 52.94 , SCOTCH MARE = 3 buc X 4.2 = 12.6 , MARKER COLORAT = 3buc X 2.52= 7.56 , NOTES ADEZIV = 3 buc X 2.52 = 7.56, GHILOTINA HARTIE = 1 BUC X 163.87 TOTAL: 8275.13
